
CHRIST THE KING CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
We love, aspire and serve with Christ our King  

 

Autumn 2022 
Thu 1st Sep INSET    Staff Only 
Fri 2nd Sep INSET   Staff Only 
Mon 5th Sep First Day of School 8:45am  Rec – Year 6 
Mon 12th Sep Ski Group Meeting 3:30pm Hall Ski Parents 
Mon 19th Sep Bank Holiday: Queen’s Funeral School Closed    
Wed 21st Sep International Day of Peace   All 
Thu 22nd Sep Cross Country 3:30pm Croxteth Team 
Mon 26th Sep Maths Week Starts   Rec – Year 6 
Mon 26th Sep Welcome Meeting Y1&2 3:15pm Hall Y1&2 
Tue 27th Sep Welcome Meeting Y3&4 3:15pm Hall Y3&4 
Wed 28th Sep B-Tales Workshop  School 4 Sycamore 
Wed 28th Sep B-Tales Performance 2:30pm Hall 4 Sycamore 
Thu 29th Sep Welcome Meeting Y5&5 3:15pm Hall Y5&6 
Fri 30th Sep Liverpool Maths Party  School Rec – Year 6 
Fri 30th Sep Macmillan Coffee Morning 9:00am Dining Room  
Fri 30th Sep Cake Sale for children  School Rec – Year 6 
Fri 30th Sep PTA EYFS Welcome Event 6:00pm Spaceworld  
Sun 2nd  Oct Mass of Welcome – Reception  2:00pm Church Rec Families 
Mon 3rd Oct Parish Mass in School 9:15am Hall  
Tue 4th Oct Cross Country 3:30pm Newsham Team 
Wed 5th Oct Walk and Roll to School Day  School Rec – Year 6 
Thu 6th Oct School Photographer in   School Rec – Year 6 
Thu 6th Oct All invited for school lunch   Rec – Year 6 
Mon 10th Oct World Mental Health Day    
Tue 11th Oct Parents’ Evening 3:30pm – 7:00 Hall Rec – Year 6 
Wed 12th Oct Planetarium Visiting School  School Year 1 &5 
Wed 12th  Oct Cross Country 3:30pm Stanley Park Team 
Wed 19th Oct Open Evening for 2023 Intake 4:00pm   
Thu 20th Oct B-Tales Workshop  School 4 Pine  
Thu 20th Oct B-Tales Performance 2:30pm Hall 4 Pine  
Fri 21st Oct Children finish for half term 3:10/15pm  Rec – Year 6 
Mon 31st Oct Children return to school 8:45am  Rec – Year 6 
Mon 31st Oct Parish Mass in School 9:15am Hall  
Wed 2nd Nov Open Evening for 2023 Intake 3:30pm   
Fri 4th Nov Family Coffee Morning with SLT 9:00am Dining Room  
Fri 4th Nov Red Letter Tea Party 2:30pm Dining Room Recipients 
Tue 8th Nov Flu Immunizations All day School Rec – Year 6 
Thu 10th Nov Ski Trip –  2:00pm Chill FACTORe Ski Group 
Fri 11th Nov Armistice Day / Remembrance 11am   
Mon 14th Nov Anti-bullying Week begins    
Fri 18th Nov Christ the King Celebration Day  School Rec – Year 6 
Fri 18th Nov World Children’s Day     
Sun 19th Nov Feast of Christ the King 9:30am Mass Church Choir 
Mon 20th Nov Parish Mass for School 9:15am Mass Church All 
Sun 27th Nov 1st Sunday of Advent 9:30am Mass Church All 
Fri 2nd Dec Family Coffee Morning with SLT 9:00am Dining Room  
Fri 2nd Dec Sacrament of Reconciliation  School Year 4 
Fri 9th Dec Santa Dash  School  Rec – Year 6 
Mon 12th Dec Parish Mass in School 9:15m School  
Tue 13th Dec EYFS Nativity 9:30am Hall Reception 
Wed 14th Dec Chester Zoo Visit  Chester Zoon Rec – Year 6 
Thu 15th Dec Year 4 – Sacrament of Reconciliation 10am School Year 4 



CHRIST THE KING CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
We love, aspire and serve with Christ our King  

 
Fri 16th Dec Y3/4 Christmas Play 9:30am Hall For Y3 Parents 
Fri 16th Dec Y3/4 Christmas Play 2:00pm Hall For Y4 Parents 

Mon 19th Dec B-Tales Christmas Performance  School Rec – Year 6 
Tue 20th Dec Christmas Jumper & Dinner Day   Rec – Year 6 
Wed 21st Dec School Carol Service  (Y1&2 to lead) 9:30am Church  
Wed 21st Dec Children finish for Christmas 1:30pm  Rec – Year 6 
Wed 4th Jan INSET Day   Staff Only 
Thu 5th Jan Children return to school 8:45am  Rec – Year 6 

 
 
 
 
 


